Sensepoint XCD
Flammable, toxic and
Oxygen gas detector for
industrial applications
Sensepoint XCD
The Sensepoint XCD range provides
comprehensive monitoring of flammable,
toxic and Oxygen gas hazards in potentially

▲ - Rising Alarm   ▼ - Falling Alarm
Technical Summary cont.
and Ordering Information
Sensepoint XCD Detector ATEX/IECEx/KTL, PA & GB (Aluminium LM25)*
SPXCDALMFX	 ATEX/IECEx/KTL/PA and GB approved SP XCD Flammable CAT 0-100%LEL (20 to 100%LEL, 10%LEL) with LM25, M20 Entry
SPXCDALMRX	 ATEX/IECEx/KTL/PA and GB approved SP XCD (Methane) IR 0-100%LEL (20 to 100%LEL, 10%LEL) with LM25, M20 Entry
SPXCDALMPX	 ATEX/IECEx/KTL/PA and GB approved SP XCD (Propane) IR 0-100%LEL (20 to 100%LEL, 10%LEL) with LM25, M20 Entry
SPXCDALMO1	 ATEX/IECEx/KTL/PA and GB approved SP XCD Oxygen 25.0%/Vol. with LM25, M20 Entry
SPXCDALMHX	 ATEX/IECEx/KTL/PA and GB approved SP XCD Hydrogen Sulphide 0-50.0ppm (10.0 to 100.0ppm, 1.0ppm) with LM25, M20 Entry
SPXCDALMCX	 ATEX/IECEx/KTL/PA and GB approved SP XCD Carbon Monoxide 0-300ppm (100-1000ppm, 100ppm) with LM25, M20 Entry
SPXCDALMG1	 ATEX/IECEx/KTL/PA and GB approved SP XCD Hydrogen 0-1000ppm with LM25, M20 Entry
SPXCDALMNX 	 ATEX/IECEx/KTL/PA and GB approved SP XCD Nitrogen Dioxide 0-50.0ppm (10.0-50.0, 5.0ppm) with LM25, M20 Entry
SPXCDALMB1	 ATEX/IECEx/KTL/PA and GB approved SP XCD Carbon Dioxide IR 0-2.00%Vol. with LM25, M20 Entry
Sensepoint XCD Detector ATEX/IECEx/KTL, PA & GB (316 Stainless Steel)*
SPXCDASMFX	 ATEX/IECEX and AP approved SP XCD Flammable CAT 0-100%LEL (20 to 100%LEL, 10%LEL) with 316SS, M20 Entry
SPXCDASMRX	 ATEX/IECEX and AP approved SP XCD (Methane) IR 0-100%LEL (20 to 100%LEL, 10%LEL) with 316SS, M20 Entry
SPXCDASMPX 	 ATEX/IECEX and AP approved SP XCD (Propane) IR 0-100%LEL (20 to 100%LEL, 10%LEL) with 316SS, M20 Entry
SPXCDASMO1	 ATEX/IECEX and AP approved SP XCD Oxygen 25.0%/Vol. with 316SS, M20 Entry
SPXCDASMHX	 ATEX/IECEX and AP approved SP XCD Hydrogen Sulphide 0-50.0ppm (10.0 to 100.0ppm, 1.0ppm) with 316SS, M20 Entry
SPXCDASMCX	 ATEX/IECEX and AP approved SP XCD Carbon Monoxide 0-300ppm (100-1000ppm, 100ppm) with 316SS, M20 Entry
SPXCDASMG1	 ATEX/IECEX and AP approved SP XCD Hydrogen 0-1000ppm with 316SS, M20 Entry
SPXCDASMNX 	 ATEX/IECEX and AP approved SP XCD Nitrogen Dioxide 0-50.0ppm (10.0-50.0, 5.0ppm) with 316SS, M20 Entry
SPXCDASMB1	 ATEX/IECEX and AP approved SP XCD Carbon Dioxide IR 0-2.00%Vol. with 316SS, M20 Entry
Optional Accessories
S3KCAL	 Calibration cup
SPXCDCC	 Collecting cone for use with lighter than air gases
SPXCDDMK	 Duct mounting kit
SPXCDHMANEN	 Hard copy manual in English
SPXCDMTBR	 Mounting bracket (inc. bolts, nuts, brackets)
SPXCDSDP	 Sunshade/Deluge Protection
00780-A-0100	 ATEX approved junction box (Explosion-proof)
S P X C D A L M F X
Sensepoint XCD
Certification*
A- ATEX/IECEx/KTL/PA and GB
U- UL/CSA
Entry
M- M20 (ATEX/IIECEx)
N- 3/4"NPT (UL/CSA)
Gas Range
X- User Adjustable
1- Fixed
Enclosure Material
L- LM25
S- Stainless Steel
Sensor Type
F-  Flammable Catalytic Bead
R-  Flammable IR Methane %LEL
P-  Flammable IR Propane (Cross Sensitivities)
O-  Oxygen
H-  Hydrogen Sulphide
C-  Carbon Monoxide
G-  Hydrogen
N-  Nitrogen Dioxide
B-  Carbon Dioxide IR 0-2%Vol
Note: Add 'M' to the end of the part number to